Agency/Org TotalEmployees Donor Count % Donation Total

Administrative Hearings, Office of 268 35 13.06% S 8,145.00
Administrative Office of the Courts 276 31 11.23% S 6,066.11
Agriculture, Department of 926 39 4.21% S 9,398.85
Archeology and Historic Preservation, Department of 22 3 13.64% S 222.50
Attorney General, Office of the 1481 224 15.12% S 73,644.50
Bates Technical College 287 12 4.18% S 1,805.00
Bellevue College 1194 9 0.75% S 898.75
Bellingham Technical College 284 67 23.59% S 11,951.00
Big Bend Community College 259 9 3.47% S 1,830.35
Blind, Department of Services for the 99 10 10.10% S 2,550.50
Board of Industrial Insurance Appeals 145 30 20.69% S 9,920.00
Board of Pilotage Commissioners 3 1 33.33% S 180.00
Board of Tax Appeals 14 6 42.86% S 942.00
Cascadia College 220 5 2.27% S 1,399.00
Caseload Forecast Council 11 2 18.18% S 695.00
Center for Childhood Deafness 173 5 2.89% S 196.50
Central Washington University 1471 50 3.40% S 12,165.50
Centralia College 331 6 1.81% S 1,764.00
Children, Youth and Families, Department of 4575 299 6.54% S 55,794.51
Civil Legal Aid, Office of 5 1 20.00% S 180.00
Clark College 852 34 3.99% S 3,579.50
Clover Park Technical College 340 4 1.18% S 576.00
Columbia Basin College 562 11 1.96% S 3,471.00
Combined Fund Drive - Fundraisers 1 S 8,574.15
Commission On Judicial Conduct 7 3 42.86% S 720.00
Corrections, Department of 8782 756 8.61% S 114,800.74
Court of Appeals 128 7 5.47% S 2,243.50
Department of Commerce 378 68 17.99% S 10,494.00
Department of Fish and Wildlife 1981 144 7.27% S 31,952.50
Department of Social and Health Services 15847 1608 10.15% S 313,777.28
DRS System Retirees 867 S 189,365.06
Eastern Washington State Historical Society 39 10 25.64% S 1,702.00
Eastern Washington University 192 41 21.35% S 4,916.50



Ecology, Department of

Economic And Revenue Forecast Council
Edmonds Community College

Employment Security Department
Enterprise Services, Department of
Environmental Hearings Office

Everett Community College

Financial Institutions, Department of
Financial Management, Office of

Freight Mobility Strategic Investment Board
Governor, Office of the

Grays Harbor College

Green River College

Health Care Authority

Health, Department of

Highline College

House of Representatives

Human Rights Commission

Insurance Commissioner, Office of the
Joint Legislative Audit And Review Committee
Joint Legislative Systems Committee

Labor and Industries, Department of

Lake Washington Institute of Technology
Law Enforcement Officers' and Fire Fighters' Plan 2 Retiremel
Legislative Evaluation And Accountability Program
Legislative Support Services, Office of
Licensing, Department of

Lieutenant Governor, Office of the

Liquor and Cannabis Board

Lower Columbia College

Military Department

Minority and Women's Business, Office of
Natural Resources, Department of

Olympic College
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334
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353
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24.81%
60.00%
0.98%
8.25%
8.94%
18.75%
5.10%
18.32%
23.80%
50.00%
10.34%
1.64%
1.20%
12.67%
10.15%
0.84%
12.09%
3.57%
22.18%
11.11%
19.30%
13.20%
1.52%
71.43%
20.00%
12.90%
10.72%
11.11%
15.27%
0.46%
7.93%
30.77%
11.40%
1.87%
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97,127.19
1,057.50
734.00
31,371.06
12,147.84
1,049.50
4,404.50
8,919.00
32,814.50
212.50
3,704.50
367.50
2,031.50
37,901.94
69,809.00
911.00
16,537.60
108.00
21,533.88
423.00
2,023.00
89,252.20
420.50
1,799.00
450.00
590.00
21,448.32
85.00
7,174.50
120.00
5,790.50
1,158.00
44,336.56
745.00



Peninsula College

Pierce College

Public Defense, Office of

Public Disclosure Commission

Public Employment Relations Commission
Puget Sound Partnership

Recreation and Conservation Office
Renton Technical College

Retirement Systems, Department of
Revenue, Department of

Seattle Colleges

Secretary of State, Office of the

Senate

Shoreline Community College

Skagit Valley College

Snohomish County PUD

South Puget Sound Community College
Spokane Community College

State Actuary, Office of the

State Auditor, Office of the

State Board For Community And Technical Colleges

State Board of Accountancy

State Conservation Commission
State Investment Board

State Law Library

State Parks And Recreation Commission
State School For The Blind

State Treasurer, Office of the
Statute Law Committee
Superintendent of Public Instruction
Supreme Court

Tacoma Community College

The Evergreen State College
Transportation Commission

250
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23
30
32
48
64
331
262
1218
1026
284
229
532
490

466
1422
18
418
238
10
23
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127
59
40
456
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644

15

12

29
15

80
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87
113
44
20

145
38
62

20
28

15

35
23
12
10
39

45
21

0.40%
1.91%
17.39%
40.00%
9.38%
60.42%
23.44%
0.91%
30.53%
22.17%
8.48%
39.79%
19.21%
3.76%
0.82%

8.15%
4.36%
11.11%
4.78%
11.76%
60.00%
21.74%
14.56%
11.11%
3.70%
18.11%
20.34%
25.00%
8.55%
9.68%
7.28%
3.26%
50.00%
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180.00
2,456.00
1,425.00
2,284.00

897.50
4,196.00
5,889.00

470.00

29,521.10
45,006.79
13,158.50
13,441.66
14,246.00
2,461.00
508.68
49,279.00
8,714.50
4,643.96

675.00
5,354.00
5,793.00

983.00

765.00

14,128.50
45.00
6,023.00
2,760.00
1,063.00
2,790.00
11,913.00
1,860.00
6,585.00
6,303.50
1,773.00



Transportation Improvement Board
Transportation, Department of

University of Washington

Utilities and Transportation Commission
Veterans Affairs, Department of

Walla Walla Community College

Washington Horse Racing Commission
Washington Pollution Liability Insurance Program
Washington State Arts Commission

Washington State Criminal Justice Training Commission
Washington State Gambling Commission
Washington State Historical Society

Washington State Housing Finance Commission
Washington State Patrol

Washington State School Director's Association
Washington State University

Washington Student Achievement Council
Washington Traffic Safety Commission
Washington's Lottery

WaTech (Washington Technology Solutions)
Wenatchee Valley College

Western Washington University

Whatcom Community College

Work Force Training and Education Coordinating Board
Yakima Valley College

6853
29995
159
905
387
31
18
21
70
103
51
73
2221

7630
107
24
121
268
342
1683
439
26
509

605
3162
48
70
15

11
22

23
207

189
26

36
36

132
41

15

11.11%
8.83%
10.54%
30.19%
7.73%
3.88%
3.23%
16.67%
9.52%
15.71%
21.36%
13.73%
31.51%
9.32%

2.48%
24.30%
33.33%
29.75%
13.43%
0.58%
7.84%
9.34%
30.77%
2.95%
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36.00
147,210.06
1,293,556.66
7,694.00
14,271.50
2,058.50
70.00
771.00
322.00
1,423.00
5,491.25
754.56
5,716.00
25,113.74
135.00
35,848.89
6,882.00
1,044.50
7,247.50
12,120.00
210.00
35,065.80
6,188.12
1,858.50
2,797.50



