Agency/Org	TotalEmployees	Donor Count	%	Don	ation Total
Administrative Hearings, Office of	268	35	13.06%	\$	8,145.00
Administrative Office of the Courts	276	31	11.23%	\$	6,066.11
Agriculture, Department of	926	39	4.21%	\$	9,398.85
Archeology and Historic Preservation, Department of	22	3	13.64%	\$	222.50
Attorney General, Office of the	1481	224	15.12%	\$	73,644.50
Bates Technical College	287	12	4.18%	\$	1,805.00
Bellevue College	1194	9	0.75%	\$	898.75
Bellingham Technical College	284	67	23.59%	\$	11,951.00
Big Bend Community College	259	9	3.47%	\$	1,830.35
Blind, Department of Services for the	99	10	10.10%	\$	2,550.50
Board of Industrial Insurance Appeals	145	30	20.69%	\$	9,920.00
Board of Pilotage Commissioners	3	1	33.33%	\$	180.00
Board of Tax Appeals	14	6	42.86%	\$	942.00
Cascadia College	220	5	2.27%	\$	1,399.00
Caseload Forecast Council	11	2	18.18%	\$	695.00
Center for Childhood Deafness	173	5	2.89%	\$	196.50
Central Washington University	1471	50	3.40%	\$	12,165.50
Centralia College	331	6	1.81%	\$	1,764.00
Children, Youth and Families, Department of	4575	299	6.54%	\$	55,794.51
Civil Legal Aid, Office of	5	1	20.00%	\$	180.00
Clark College	852	34	3.99%	\$	3,579.50
Clover Park Technical College	340	4	1.18%	\$	576.00
Columbia Basin College	562	11	1.96%	\$	3,471.00
Combined Fund Drive - Fundraisers		1		\$	8,574.15
Commission On Judicial Conduct	7	3	42.86%	\$	720.00
Corrections, Department of	8782	756	8.61%	\$	114,800.74
Court of Appeals	128	7	5.47%	\$	2,243.50
Department of Commerce	378	68	17.99%	\$	10,494.00
Department of Fish and Wildlife	1981	144	7.27%	\$	31,952.50
Department of Social and Health Services	15847	1608	10.15%	\$	313,777.28
DRS System Retirees		867		\$	189,365.06
Eastern Washington State Historical Society	39	10	25.64%	\$	1,702.00
Eastern Washington University	192	41	21.35%	\$	4,916.50

Ecology, Department of	1588	394	24.81%	\$ 97,127.19
Economic And Revenue Forecast Council	5	3	60.00%	\$ 1,057.50
Edmonds Community College	820	8	0.98%	\$ 734.00
Employment Security Department	2558	211	8.25%	\$ 31,371.06
Enterprise Services, Department of	727	65	8.94%	\$ 12,147.84
Environmental Hearings Office	16	3	18.75%	\$ 1,049.50
Everett Community College	764	39	5.10%	\$ 4,404.50
Financial Institutions, Department of	202	37	18.32%	\$ 8,919.00
Financial Management, Office of	458	109	23.80%	\$ 32,814.50
Freight Mobility Strategic Investment Board	2	1	50.00%	\$ 212.50
Governor, Office of the	87	9	10.34%	\$ 3,704.50
Grays Harbor College	183	3	1.64%	\$ 367.50
Green River College	751	9	1.20%	\$ 2,031.50
Health Care Authority	1413	179	12.67%	\$ 37,901.94
Health, Department of	2552	259	10.15%	\$ 69,809.00
Highline College	713	6	0.84%	\$ 911.00
House of Representatives	339	41	12.09%	\$ 16,537.60
Human Rights Commission	28	1	3.57%	\$ 108.00
Insurance Commissioner, Office of the	248	55	22.18%	\$ 21,533.88
Joint Legislative Audit And Review Committee	27	3	11.11%	\$ 423.00
Joint Legislative Systems Committee	57	11	19.30%	\$ 2,023.00
Labor and Industries, Department of	3121	412	13.20%	\$ 89,252.20
Lake Washington Institute of Technology	329	5	1.52%	\$ 420.50
Law Enforcement Officers' and Fire Fighters' Plan 2 Retiremer	7	5	71.43%	\$ 1,799.00
Legislative Evaluation And Accountability Program	10	2	20.00%	\$ 450.00
Legislative Support Services, Office of	31	4	12.90%	\$ 590.00
Licensing, Department of	1315	141	10.72%	\$ 21,448.32
Lieutenant Governor, Office of the	9	1	11.11%	\$ 85.00
Liquor and Cannabis Board	334	51	15.27%	\$ 7,174.50
Lower Columbia College	433	2	0.46%	\$ 120.00
Military Department	353	28	7.93%	\$ 5,790.50
Minority and Women's Business, Office of	26	8	30.77%	\$ 1,158.00
Natural Resources, Department of	2017	230	11.40%	\$ 44,336.56
Olympic College	536	10	1.87%	\$ 745.00

	,456.00 ,425.00
- Lilia C - 200 C	425.00
Public Defense, Office of 23 4 17.39% \$.,
Public Disclosure Commission 30 12 40.00% \$,284.00
Public Employment Relations Commission 32 3 9.38% \$	897.50
Puget Sound Partnership 48 29 60.42% \$,196.00
Recreation and Conservation Office 64 15 23.44% \$,889.00
Renton Technical College 331 3 0.91% \$	470.00
Retirement Systems, Department of 262 80 30.53% \$ 2	,521.10
Revenue, Department of 1218 270 22.17% \$ 4	,006.79
Seattle Colleges 1026 87 8.48% \$ 1	,158.50
Secretary of State, Office of the 284 113 39.79% \$ 1	,441.66
Senate 229 44 19.21% \$ 1	,246.00
Shoreline Community College 532 20 3.76% \$,461.00
Skagit Valley College 490 4 0.82% \$	508.68
Snohomish County PUD 145 \$ 4	,279.00
South Puget Sound Community College 466 38 8.15% \$	3,714.50
Spokane Community College 1422 62 4.36% \$,643.96
State Actuary, Office of the 18 2 11.11% \$	675.00
State Auditor, Office of the 418 20 4.78% \$,354.00
State Board For Community And Technical Colleges 238 28 11.76% \$,793.00
State Board of Accountancy 10 6 60.00% \$	983.00
State Conservation Commission 23 5 21.74% \$	765.00
State Investment Board 103 15 14.56% \$ 1	,128.50
State Law Library 9 1 11.11% \$	45.00
State Parks And Recreation Commission 947 35 3.70% \$	5,023.00
State School For The Blind 127 23 18.11% \$,760.00
State Treasurer, Office of the 59 12 20.34% \$,063.00
Statute Law Committee 40 10 25.00% \$,790.00
Superintendent of Public Instruction 456 39 8.55% \$ 1	,913.00
Supreme Court 62 6 9.68% \$,860.00
Tacoma Community College 618 45 7.28% \$	5,585.00
The Evergreen State College 644 21 3.26% \$,303.50
Transportation Commission 6 3 50.00% \$.,773.00

Transportation Improvement Board	9	1	11.11%	\$ 36.00
Transportation, Department of	6853	605	8.83%	\$ 147,210.06
University of Washington	29995	3162	10.54%	\$ 1,293,556.66
Utilities and Transportation Commission	159	48	30.19%	\$ 7,694.00
Veterans Affairs, Department of	905	70	7.73%	\$ 14,271.50
Walla Walla Community College	387	15	3.88%	\$ 2,058.50
Washington Horse Racing Commission	31	1	3.23%	\$ 70.00
Washington Pollution Liability Insurance Program	18	3	16.67%	\$ 771.00
Washington State Arts Commission	21	2	9.52%	\$ 322.00
Washington State Criminal Justice Training Commission	70	11	15.71%	\$ 1,423.00
Washington State Gambling Commission	103	22	21.36%	\$ 5,491.25
Washington State Historical Society	51	7	13.73%	\$ 754.56
Washington State Housing Finance Commission	73	23	31.51%	\$ 5,716.00
Washington State Patrol	2221	207	9.32%	\$ 25,113.74
Washington State School Director's Association		1		\$ 135.00
Washington State University	7630	189	2.48%	\$ 35,848.89
Washington Student Achievement Council	107	26	24.30%	\$ 6,882.00
Washington Traffic Safety Commission	24	8	33.33%	\$ 1,044.50
Washington's Lottery	121	36	29.75%	\$ 7,247.50
WaTech (Washington Technology Solutions)	268	36	13.43%	\$ 12,120.00
Wenatchee Valley College	342	2	0.58%	\$ 210.00
Western Washington University	1683	132	7.84%	\$ 35,065.80
Whatcom Community College	439	41	9.34%	\$ 6,188.12
Work Force Training and Education Coordinating Board	26	8	30.77%	\$ 1,858.50
Yakima Valley College	509	15	2.95%	\$ 2,797.50